UBC - 2018/2019 Research Awards

By Institution Award Type
Data for 01-Apr-2018 ~ 31-Mar-2019

Faculty / Award $/ Grants Agreement Clinical Trial Contract Grant Total
BC Cancer $4,855,492.30 40 $12,526,589.77 243 $257,812.50 2 $52,491,272.74 340 $70,131,167.31 625
BC Centre for Disease Control $736,206.02 9 $67,512.80 1 $304,836.71 3 $1,758,964.09 56 $2,867,519.62 69

BC Children's Hospital (includes
Research Institute)

BC Mental Health and Addictions

BC Women’s Hospital (includes
Research Institute)

Interior Health Authority

Providence Health Care Research
Institute

UBC

Vancouver Coastal Health Research
Institute

$10,183,786.44

68

$4,073,325.18

116

$5,166,116.58

$39,517,903.35

664

$58,941,131.55

891

$119,179.35 2 $0.00 O $158,196.00 3 $1,219,558.71 19 $1,496,934.06 24
$234,379.58 4 $632,702.83 11 $0.00 O $2,111,853.43 49 $2,978,935.84 64
$495,000.00 1 $0.00 O $0.00 O $20,650.00 1 $515,650.00 2

$2,131,782.36

45

$5,797,316.95

155

$2,257,716.24

19

$48,501,490.31

359

$58,688,305.86

578

$49,287,080.13

604

$634,022.47

$21,531,684.79

296

$279,654,646.74

5216

$351,107,434.13

6125

$20,053,268.94

127

$14,723,711.38

329

$2,413,546.86

31

$85,150,463.07

679

$122,340,990.25

1166

Total Institution: 9

$88,096,175.12

900

$38,455,181.38

864

$32,089,909.68

397

$510,426,802.44

7383

$669,068,068.62

9544

Report:AN015 Dataset: Printed: 12-Jun-2019 12:35 PM



