

## UBC - 2018/2019 Research Awards

## **By Institution Award Type**

Data for 01-Apr-2018 ~ 31-Mar-2019

Faculty / Award \$ / Grants	Agreement		Clinical Trial		Contract		Grant	Total
BC Cancer	\$4,855,492.30	40	\$12,526,589.77	243	\$257,812.50	2	\$52,491,272.74 34	\$70,131,167.31 625
BC Centre for Disease Control	\$736,206.02	9	\$67,512.80	1	\$304,836.71	3	\$1,758,964.09	\$2,867,519.62 <sup>69</sup>
BC Children's Hospital (includes Research Institute)	\$10,183,786.44	68	\$4,073,325.18	116	\$5,166,116.58	43	\$39,517,903.35 66	\$58,941,131.55 891
BC Mental Health and Addictions	\$119,179.35	2	\$0.00	0	\$158,196.00	3	\$1,219,558.71	9 \$1,496,934.06 24
BC Women's Hospital (includes Research Institute)	\$234,379.58	4	\$632,702.83	11	\$0.00	0	\$2,111,853.43	\$2,978,935.84 64
Interior Health Authority	\$495,000.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$20,650.00	1 \$515,650.00 2
Providence Health Care Research Institute	\$2,131,782.36	45	\$5,797,316.95	155	\$2,257,716.24	19	\$48,501,490.31 <sup>35</sup>	9 \$58,688,305.86 578
UBC	\$49,287,080.13	604	\$634,022.47	9	\$21,531,684.79	296	\$279,654,646.74 521	\$351,107,434.13 6125
Vancouver Coastal Health Research Institute	\$20,053,268.94	127	\$14,723,711.38	329	\$2,413,546.86	31	\$85,150,463.07 679	9 \$122,340,990.25 1166
Total Institution: 9	\$88,096,175.12	900	\$38,455,181.38	864	\$32,089,909.68	397	\$510,426,802.44 <sup>738</sup>	\$669,068,068.62 9544

Report:AN015 Dataset: Printed: 12-Jun-2019 12:35 PM